RECREATION FEE SCHEDULE

MEMBERSHIP FEES One Time Membership Administration Fee (Non retundable)			\$10	SUMMER CAMP Weekly Fee	\$125
One-Time Membership Administration Fee (Non-refundable)			\$10	vveekly ree	\$125
Replacement ID Card				LATE PICK UP FEE	.
CHILDREN'S ACTIVITY CENTER (CAC)				1 to 14 minutes	\$10
CAC Drop In			\$1	15 to 29 minutes	\$20
CAC Punch Pass (15 Punches)			\$10	30 to 59 minutes	\$50
,				OTHER PROGRAM FEI	. 0
LATE PICK UP FEE 1 to 14 minutes			\$10	50 Plus Trips and Programs	
15 to 29 minutes			\$20	oo i lao inpo ana i rogi	Fees Vary
30 to 59 minutes				Children's Programs	
oo to se minutes			\$50	_	Fees Vary
GROUP EXERCISE CLASSES				Fitness and Adult Programs	
3 Months			\$75		Fees Vary
3 Months 50 Plus			\$37.50	PAVILION RENTALS	
15 Punch Pass			\$40		
15 Punch Pass 50 Plus			\$20	OUTDOOR POOL (MAX 4 HOURS)	
Drop In Group Exercise			\$4	Refundable Deposit	\$50
Drop In Group Exercise 50 Plus			\$2	20 people	\$50/hour
LIBRARY CARDS				21 to 30 people	\$75/hour
Choice of Farmers Branch or Dallas (One card per household) \$0				LES LACS PARKS RESIDENT	
MICOLLI VNLUTO LLLO				(MAX 3 HOURS)	#1 F0
MISCELLANEOUS FEES Small Towel Rental	054	Curat Foo Assoc 0 14	Φ.4	Refundable Deposit	\$150
	25¢	Guest Fee Ages 8–14	\$4	3 hour maximum	\$0
Large Towel Rental	50¢	Guest Fee Ages Under 7		LES LACS PARKS BUSINESS	
Towel Punch Pass	\$15	Lost Key	\$10	(MAX 8 HOURS)	
Lost Large Towel	\$14	Independent Contractor Reimbursement	20%	Refundable Deposit	\$150
Lost Small Towel	\$5		/Damage	First 3 hours	\$75
Outdoor Pool Guest Fee	\$3	Equipment Replacement/Damage Based on replacement		Each additional hour \$25	
Guest Fee Ages 15 & Older	ΦQ		repair cost	up to max of 8	